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Brazilian Steakhouse

HOW DOES IT WORK?

CHOOSE AN OPTION:
LUNCH RODIZIO GRILL
OR UNLIMITED BUFFET

After choosing, make way

to the buffet for unlimited
freshly prepared gourmet salads
and hot dishes. The buffet can be
visited as many times as you like!

Grilled meats are served table-side,
on skewers, and continuously
throughout the meal.

You will be given a Red and Green
card to control the flow:
keep it green for service,
turn to red for a break or when
you no longer want any meat.

Once you are back from the
buffet, turn your card to green
and get ready for an
authentic Brazilian Rodizio
dining experience!
Ready for the drinks yet?
How about starting with a
refreshing Caipirinha ?
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Unlimited Salads and Hot Dishes +
Rump Cap (Picanha), Garlic Steak,

gpicy Chicken Thigh, Chicken Hearts,
ork Sausage, Smoked Ham
and Garlic Bread

UNLIMITED
BUFFET 12.95

Unlimited Salads and Hot Dishes (Suitable for vegetarians)

A Gourmet Salad Bar consisting of an array of exotic salads,
fresh-cut seasonal vegetables, and traditional seasonal hot
dishes such as Feijoada (Black Beans with Pork Stew) and
much more!

MAKE YOUR
OWN PLATE

Salads and hot dishes + 2 servings of either Sausage
or Spicy Chicken Thigh

or Chicken Leg

or Pork Loin or Pork Ribs £11.95

Salads and hot dishes + Picanha (Rump Steak) £14.95

CHILDBEN

Unlimited Access to the Full Rodizio Grill
21to 6 years old £9.95
7 to 12 years old £12.95

PRICES SHOWN ARE PER PERSON.
SHARING FOOD IS NOT PERMITTED!

. Meat options are subject to availabilit .
A discretionary 12.5% service charge is added to the bill

Food Allergy & Intolerance

Should you have concerns about a food allergy or intolerance please speak to our staff before you order your food or drink



HOMEMADE
DESSERTS

Pudim de
Leite Condensado

(Creme Caramel) £5.95
Creamy, sweet, and utterly delicious.

Brigadeirao
Decadent, fudgy and addictive.

Dessert of The Day
(Ask staff for details)

Homemade Cheesecake
Guava | Strawberry

Mousse
Passion Fruit | Chocolate

Prestigio
Chocolate and coconut cake.

Creme de Papaya
Papaya with Premium Vanilla Ice Cream
topped with Créme de Cassis.

Premium Ice Cream

1 Scoop 2.95 | 2 Scoops 4.95 | 3 Scoops
Strawberry | Swiss Chocolate | Vanilla Dream

Premium Sorbet
Passion Fruit & Mango

Milk Shake

Strawberry | Vanilla Dream | Swiss Chocolate

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

Espresso

Tea
Americano
Cappuccino
Double Espresso
Latte

Hot Chocolate

£2.10
£2.80
£2.90
£3.20
£3.20
£3.20
£3.20

DESSERT

Brazilian Espresso £9.95
Aged Cachaca | Coffee Liqueur
Espresso | Coffee Syrup

Cadello Coffee £9.95

Cadello Liqueur | Vodka | Espresso
Coffee Liqueur

Chocolate Martini £9.95

Absolut Vanilla | Chocolate Liqueur
Chocolate Syrup | Dark Chocolate

Fogo Coffee £9.95
Espresso | Baileys | Condensed Milk

Death By Chocolate £10.95

Vodka | Coffee Liqueur | Chocolate Liqueur
Chocolate Ice Cream

LIQUEURS

|

Amaro Montenegro (23%)~=>
Aperol (11%)

aileys (17%)
Campari (25%)
Cointreau (10%)
Limoncello (27%)
Frangelico (20%)
Galliano L Autentico (42.3%)
Cadello 88 (33%)
Licor Beirdo (22%)
My Arancello (17%)
77 Black Coffee (20%)
Mozart Dark Chocolate (17%)
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£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£7.95
£8.95
£8.95
£8.95
£8.95
£8.95
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