



#### **HOW DOES IT WORK?**

CHOOSE AN OPTION: LUNCH RODIZIO GRILL OR UNLIMITED BUFFET

After choosing, make way to the buffet for unlimited freshly prepared gourmet salads and hot dishes. The buffet can be visited as many times as you like!

Grilled meats are served table-side, on skewers, and continuously throughout the meal.

You will be given a Red and Green card to control the flow:
 keep it green for service, turn to red for a break or when you no longer want any meat.

Once you are back from the buffet, turn your card to green and get ready for an authentic Brazilian Rodizio dining experience!
Ready for the drinks yet?
How about starting with a refreshing Caipirinha?

**ALLERGY BOOK** 



**DIGITAL MENU** 



## LUNCH RODIZIO GRILL 19.95

#### Unlimited Salads and Hot Dishes +

Rump Cap (Picanha), Garlic Steak, Spicy Chicken Thigh, Chicken Hearts, Pork Sausage, Smoked Ham and Garlic Bread

#### UNLIMITED BUFFET 12.95

Unlimited Salads and Hot Dishes (Suitable for vegetarians)

A Gourmet Salad Bar consisting of an array of exotic salads, fresh-cut seasonal vegetables, and traditional seasonal hot dishes such as Feijoada (Black Beans with Pork Stew) and much more!

#### MAKE YOUR OWN PLATE

Salads and hot dishes + 2 servings of either Sausage or Spicy Chicken Thigh or Chicken Leg or Pork Loin or Pork Ribs £11.95

Salads and hot dishes + Picanha (Rump Steak) £14.95

#### CHILDREN

**Unlimited Access to the Full Rodizio Grill**2 to 6 years old £9.95
7 to 12 years old £12.95

PRICES SHOWN ARE PER PERSON. SHARING FOOD IS NOT PERMITTED!

### HOMEMADE DESSERTS

#### *Pudim de Leite Condensado*

(Creme Caramel) £5.95 Creamy, sweet, and utterly delicious.

<b>Brigadeirão</b> Decadent, fudgy and addictive.	£5.95
<b>Dessert of The Day</b> (Ask staff for details)	£5.95
Homemade Cheesecake Guava I Strawberry	£5.95
<b>Mousse</b> Passion Fruit I Chocolate	£5.95
<b>Prestígio</b> Chocolate and coconut cake.	£5.95
<b>Creme de Papaya</b> Papaya with Premium Vanilla Ice Cream topped with Crème de Cassis.	£7.95
<b>Premium Ice Cream</b> 1 Scoop 2.95   2 Scoops 4.95   3 Scoops Strawberry   Swiss Chocolate   Vanilla Dream	£7.95
<b>Premium Sorbet</b> Passion Fruit & Mango	

Strawberry I Vanilla Dream I Swiss Chocolate

## DESSERT COCKTAILS

**Brazilian Espresso**Aged Cachaça I Coffee Liqueur
Espresso I Coffee Syrup

Cadello Coffee £9.95
Cadello Liqueur I Vodka I Espresso
Coffee Liqueur

**Chocolate Martini** £9.95

Absolut Vanilla I Chocolate Liqueur
Chocolate Syrup I Dark Chocolate

**Fogo Coffee** £9.95 Espresso | Baileys | Condensed Milk

**Death By Chocolate** £10.95 Vodka I Coffee Liqueur I Chocolate Liqueur Chocolate Ice Cream

# COFFEE

Milk Shake



£7.95

Espresso	£2.10
Tea	£2.80
Americano	£2.90
Cappuccino	£3.20
Double Espresso	£3.20
Latte	£3.20
Hot Chocolate	£3.20

## LIQUEURS

Amaro Montenegro (23%) £6.95 **Aperol** (11%) £6.95 Baileys (17%) £6.95 Campari (25%) £6.95 Cointreau (40%) £6.95 Limoncello (27%) £6.95 Frangelico (20%)
Galliano L'Autentico (42.3%)
Cadello 88 (33%) £6.95 £8.95 Licor Beirão (22%) £8.95 **My Arancello** (17%) £8.95 77 Black Coffee (20%) Mozart Dark Chocolate (17%) £8.95